
Dinner Money Amounts 
2021-2022 

 

 
 

1 day  - £2.40 

2 days - £4.80 
3 days -  £7.20 

4 days - £9.60 
 5 days -  £12.00 

 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 
 

2 weeks - £24.00 
3 weeks - £36.00 

4 weeks - £48.00 
 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 
 

Friday 3rd September - Friday 22nd October  = £86.40 
 

Monday 1st November - Friday 17 December   = £84.00 

Full Term     =      £170.40 
 

 
Wednesday 5th January - Friday 18th February  = £76.80 

 

Monday 28th February - Friday 1st April    = £57.60 
 Full Term      =       £134.40   

 
 

 Wednesday 20th April  -  Friday 27th May     =   £67.20 

 
 Tuesday 7th June  -  Friday 22nd July    =   £81.60 

Full Term     =     £148.80 
 

 
 

TOTAL FOR THE YEAR = £453.60 


